Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién

Fecha

Clase de la prueba

Dor

193
190
416
402
194
405
601
325
102
305
301
600
418
339
306
602
307
309
414
201
417
290
107
181
302
217
204
104
334
206
312
153
311
183
215
205
229
279
317
208
216
235
234

59

141
11
242
100
232
10
21

197
23
16

346

121

149

151
72
27
38
32
71
53
25
18

239

253

264

218

224

148
28
73

XVI MEMORIAL FELIPE SAMPEDRO-POSADA LLANES

14/07/13
: XC2

Apellido,Nombre

FERNANDEZ ,ALBA
GARCIA,CANDELA
PUENTE , JAVIER
TORGA , RUFINO
ALVAREZ ,LAURA
PIS,Juan Carlos
ALONSO, RAMON

TOYOS, JESUS MANUEL
GONZALEZ ,BALTASAR
PRAVIA,JOSE ANTONIO
PRAVIA,JUAN MARIA
MUGICA, PEDRO
BARCENA ,Juan mariano
RODRIGUEZ , RUBEN
SUAREZ , ALFREDO
CUERVO, PEDRO
REVUELTA , JUAN ANTONI
ALVES, JOSE

GONZALEZ ,CARLOS FERN
FERNANDEZ , ROBERTO
GONZALEZ , JOSE ANTONI
CUETO, ROBERTO
CASTANO, BRYAN
GAMONAL ,ROCIO
PRADA, IGNACIO

DEL CUETO,JAVIER
CUERVO, JOSE ANGEL
SUAREZ ,DIEGO
GALGUERA,LUIS ANDRES
CUENDIAS,BORJA ANTON
PRIDA,JUAN CARLOS
LOBATO,ALVARO
GALGERA , JOSE ENRIQUE
OLIVA,CRISTINA
TRESGALLO, FERMIN
VELASCO,MIGUEL
RIESCO, PEDRO
FERNANDEZ ,Daniel
PANDAL, JOSE ANTONIO
CUANDA , JOSE MANUEL
ROSAL, ROBERTO
GRANDA , BORJA

NAVAS ,GONZALO
PUJOL,Oscar

NAVARRO ,AGUSTIN
PARAJA ,ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ , MANUEL
GONZALEZ ,OLAY
MONTES ,Daniel
SCHLEGEL, ROBERT
VILLANUEVA, JOSE
PERAL,DAVID
OVIN,DAVID

BUERES ,Merche
DIAZ,IVAN

AMIEVA, JAVIER
RUISANCHEZ, Abel
COLLADO, Cesar
ORDIERES,MICHAEL
FOYO, JONATHAN
RUISANCHEZ,Benigno
GARCIA,JOSE MIGUEL
HARO, FRANCISCO MA
PRIETO, BRUNO
CUETO,David

SIERRA, PABLO
ALVAREZ,JOSE ALBANO
TELENA , JORGE
ALVAREZ , JORGE
MATEOS , ARSENIO
RODRIGUEZ , FRANCISCO
CELA,DAVID
DIAZ,MOISES

RIVERA ,BRAYAN ANDRE
HERNANDEZ , RUBEN
PEREZ ,Andres

POSADA LLANES

MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
JUN-1
ELITE
ELITE

/ BTT Campeonato Asturias

Club-Publicidad

EL REPECHO CLUB CICLISTA/CICLOS MAESTRE
VIELLA E.C./GUTTRANS

A.D.E. REDCICLISTA C.D.E./REDCICLISTA FU
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/PATRIA HISPANA
s.c.D/s.c.D

BICICLETAS JUAN C.C./BICICLETAS JUAN C.C
ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.

ROXIN P.C./ROXIN P.C.

EL PICON CLUB DEPORTIVO/EL PICON CLUB
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
NAVIEGO G.C./NAVIEGO G.C.

TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
NORTHBIKE BTT/NORTHBIKE BTT

ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.

CENTENO C2C/CENTENO C2C

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
MTB TORRELAVEGA/MTB TORRELAVEGA
ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.
MALLATALUD BIKE CLUB DEP/MALLATALUD BIK
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CENTENO C2C/CENTENO C2C

LUGONES C.C./LUGONES C.C.

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.

SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/SANTI PEREZ-MI
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CROSSBIKER TEAM C.D.E./CROSSBIKER TEAM C
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.

MALLATALUD BIKE CLUB DEP/MALLATALUD BIK
MALLATALUD BIKE CLUB DEP/MALLATALUD BIK
FIERROS BIKE/FIERROS BIKE

ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.

Cc.C EO/C.C EO

TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.

ASTUR COLLOTO BTT/ASTUR COLLOTO BTT
SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/TALUAN-ALVEMAC
LUGONES C.C./LUGONES C.C.

POLYGOM SWEET NICE/POLYGOM SWEET NICE
COLLOTO C.C./CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-NESTA
COLLOTO C.C./CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-NESTA
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
CENTRO BTT VALLES DEL OSO/CENTRO BTT VAL
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
ASTUR-RAPOSOS BTT/ASTUR-RAPOSOS BTT
FORCE BIKES/FORCE BIKES

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
C.C TANDEM SPORT/C.C TANDEM SPORT
TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.
ALTITUD/ALTITUD

E.C VIELLA/E.C VIELLA

VIELLA E.C./VIELLA E.C.

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
ALTITUD/ALTITUD

LA FORMIGA P.C./LA FORMIGA P.C.

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
MMR BIKES/MMR BIKES

A.D ALTITUD/A.D ALTITUD

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CENTENO C2C/CENTENO C2C

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
TEODORO CUESTA G.C./TEODORO CUESTA G.C.
ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.

CENTRO BTT VALLES DEL OSO/CENTRO BTT VAL
FIERROS BIKE/FIERROS BIKE

TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
A.D ALTITUD/A.D ALTITUD

Tiempos

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01

142
:45:
:52
:55:
:59:
:04:
:07:
:07:
:07:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
22:
22:
22:

:08

09

:55

Diferencia

[y

10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
21:
21:
21:

e

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.



Clasificacién de

CADETES

Clasificacién de

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
E.C VIELLA/E.C VIELLA

10:

Clasificacién de

CROSSBIKER TEAM C.D.E./CROSSBIKER TEAM C
COLLOTO C.C./CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-NESTA
VIELLA E.C./VIELLA E.C.

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.

10:
:48:
148

03
28

128
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Clasificacién de

102 GONZALEZ,BALTASAR CAD-2
107 CASTANO,BRYAN CAD-2
104 SUAREZ ,DIEGO CAD-2
121 COLLADO,Cesar CAD-1
JUNIORS
153 LOBATO,ALVARO JUN-1
141 PARAJA,ALEJANDRO JUN-2
149 ORDIERES,MICHAEL JUN-1
151 FOYO, JONATHAN JUN-1
148 RIVERA,BRAYAN ANDRE JUN-1
: MASTERS-30
201 FERNANDEZ , ROBERTO MA-30
290 CUETO,ROBERTO MA-30
217 DEL CUETO,JAVIER MA-30
204 CUERVO,JOSE ANGEL MA-30
206 CUENDIAS,BORJA ANTON MA-30
215 TRESGALLO, FERMIN MA-30
205 VELASCO,MIGUEL MA-30
229 RIESCO, PEDRO MA-30
279 FERNANDEZ,Daniel MA-30
208 CUANDA,JOSE MANUEL MA-30
216 ROSAL,ROBERTO MA-30
235 GRANDA,BORJA MA-30
234 NAVAS,GONZALO MA-30
242 GONZALEZ,OLAY MA-30
232 SCHLEGEL,ROBERT MA-30
239 ALVAREZ,JORGE MA-30
253 MATEOS,ARSENIO MA-30
264 RODRIGUEZ,FRANCISCO MA-30
218 CELA,DAVID MA-30
224 DIAZ,MOISES MA-30

FEMINES CADETS

MTB TORRELAVEGA/MTB TORRELAVEGA
MALLATALUD BIKE CLUB DEP/MALLATALUD BIK
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/SANTI PEREZ-MI
MALLATALUD BIKE CLUB DEP/MALLATALUD BIK
FIERROS BIKE/FIERROS BIKE

ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.

Cc.C EO/C.C EO

ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.

ASTUR COLLOTO BTT/ASTUR COLLOTO BTT
SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/TALUAN-ALVEMAC
LUGONES C.C./LUGONES C.C.

CENTRO BTT VALLES DEL OSO/CENTRO BTT VAL
ASTUR-RAPOSOS BTT/ASTUR-RAPOSOS BTT
TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
TEODORO CUESTA G.C./TEODORO CUESTA G.C.
ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.

CENTRO BTT VALLES DEL OSO/CENTRO BTT VAL
FIERROS BIKE/FIERROS BIKE

©w v

:05
114
:20
:11
137
141
:48
: 38
121
124
:17
144
:54
:00
:52
:52
:52
:52
:52

Clasificacién de

EL REPECHO CLUB CICLISTA/CICLOS MAESTRE
VIELLA E.C./GUTTRANS
SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/PATRIA HISPANA

Clasificacién de

CENTENO C2C/CENTENO C2C
MALLATALUD BIKE CLUB DEP/MALLATALUD BIK
C.C TANDEM SPORT/C.C TANDEM SPORT

Clasificacién de

ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.
ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.
ROXIN P.C./ROXIN P.C.

NAVIEGO G.C./NAVIEGO G.C.
TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.
CENTENO C2C/CENTENO C2C
LUGONES C.C./LUGONES C.C.
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.
TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
ALTITUD/ALTITUD

DE ONIS C

10:

~

10:
14:
14:
15:
19:
04:

WHRRR

Clasificacién de

193 FERNANDEZ,ALBA F-CAD
190 GARCIA,CANDELA F-CAD
194 ALVAREZ,LAURA F-CAD
FEMINES ELIT
181 GAMONAL,ROCIO F-ELI
183 OLIVA,CRISTINA F-ELI
197 BUERES,Merche F-ELI
: MASTER-40
325 TOYOS,JESUS MANUEL MA-40
305 PRAVIA,JOSE ANTONIO MA-40
301 PRAVIA,JUAN MARIA MA-40
339 RODRIGUEZ ,RUBEN MA-40
306 SUAREZ,ALFREDO MA-40
307 REVUELTA,JUAN ANTONI MA-40
309 ALVES,JOSE MA-40
302 PRADA, IGNACIO MA-40
334 GALGUERA,LUIS ANDRES MA-40
312 PRIDA,JUAN CARLOS MA-40
311 GALGERA,JOSE ENRIQUE MA-40
317 PANDAL,JOSE ANTONIO MA-40
346 RUISANCHEZ, Abel MA-40
: MASTER-50
416 PUENTE, JAVIER MA-50
402 TORGA,RUFINO MA-50
405 PIS,Juan Carlos MA-50
418 BARCENA,Juan mariano MA-50
414 GONZALEZ,CARLOS FERN MA-50
417 GONZALEZ,JOSE ANTONI MA-50

ELITE/SUB 23

A.D.E. REDCICLISTA C.D.E./REDCICLISTA FU
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
s.c.D/s.c.D

TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS C
ASTURCON B.T.T./ASTURCON B.T.T.

114
:55
117
:02
:06

min.
min.
min.
hor.

min.
min.
hor.
hor.
hor.

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.

min.
min.

min.
min.
min.

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
hor.

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
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59 PUJOL,Oscar
6 NAVARRO,AGUSTIN
11 FERNANDEZ , MANUEL
100 MONTES,Daniel
10 VILLANUEVA, JOSE
21 PERAL,DAVID
5 OVIN,DAVID
23 DIAZ,IVAN
16 AMIEVA,JAVIER
72 RUISANCHEZ,Benigno
27 GARCIA,JOSE MIGUEL
38 HARO,FRANCISCO MA
32 PRIETO,BRUNO
71 CUETO,David
53 SIERRA, PABLO
25 ALVAREZ,JOSE ALBANO
18 TELENA, JORGE
28 HERNANDEZ , RUBEN
73 PEREZ,Andres

Clasificacién de : MASTER-60

601 ALONSO,RAMON
600 MUGICA, PEDRO
602 CUERVO, PEDRO

Clasificacién por equipos

oJdo b WN R

ASTURCON B.T.T.

TEAM BIKE CABRANES

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N
ALTITUD A.D.

MALLATALUD BIKE CLUB DEP
TANDEM-SPORT C.C.

CENTENO C2C

POLYGOM SWEET NICE/POLYGOM SWEET NICE
COLLOTO C.C./CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-NESTA
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
FORCE BIKES/FORCE BIKES

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS
TEAM BIKE CABRANES/TEAM BIKE CABRANES
TANDEM-SPORT C.C./TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
ALTITUD A.D./ALTITUD A.D.
ALTITUD/ALTITUD

LA FORMIGA P.C./LA FORMIGA P.C.

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS
MMR BIKES/MMR BIKES

A.D ALTITUD/A.D ALTITUD

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS
CENTENO C2C/CENTENO C2C

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO/CANGAS DE ONIS
A.D ALTITUD/A.D ALTITUD

BICICLETAS JUAN C.C./BICICLETAS JUAN C.C
EL PICON CLUB DEPORTIVO/EL PICON CLUB

NORTHBIKE BTT/NORTHBIKE BTT

31:17

37:22 a 6:05

39:24 a 8:07

50:03 a 18:46

54:44 a 23:27

03:48 a 32:31
a

OO WVWWYVWWVWLYWVWVWLWVLVLY

11:
12:
13:
15:
16:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:51:
:51:

min.
seg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.

min.
min.
min.



